HippOTM
 Fax/Phone Ordering Guide - HOPE Orthopedic
Please fill out and fax this form to 888-440-1217 or 407-851-8922, or phone your order to 800-613-
8852 or 407-850-0411.  Use the ordering information on the reverse to prepare your order or, if you
prefer, call HOPE Orthopedic at 800-613-8852 and our friendly customer service staff will assist you.
BILLING INSTRUCTIONS
PO# ___________________
HOPE Account # ___________________ or
Bill to ________________________________________
Address ______________________________________
_____________________________________________
City ________________ State _______ Zip __________
Country ______________ Phone (____) ____________
SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS
(Do not complete if same as billing address)
Facility Name _________________________________
Address ______________________________________
_____________________________________________
City ________________ State _______ Zip __________
Country ______________ Phone (____) ____________
SHIPPING OPTIONS:  (If choice isn't marked, we ship ground)
Ordered by __________________ Phone ____________________ Email _____________________
Next Day Air NDA PM 2 Day Ground3 Day
FAX TO:  888-440-1217 OR CALL:  800-613-8852
OFFICE USE ONLY     Order Taken By: ____________
Date/Time Received: ____ / ____ / ____          ____   am   pm
Date Shipped: ____ / ____ / ____    Shipped Via: ___________
Order by 7:30 PM EST
For Same Day Shipment
COMPONENT SIZE UPPER BAR LOWER BAR
Q
U
A
N
H I P P O  O R D E R I N G  M A T R I X
Complete,
incl. pelvic,
thigh & joint
PART # DESCRIPTION
HIP-255
HIP-258
HIP-256
Short Joint Bar (4.5")
H I P P O  P A R T S  &  A C C E S S O R I E S
PART # DESCRIPTION
HIP-PAD-THI- _ _
HIP-PEL-PNL- _ _
Standard, short, long, x-long Standard,  long,  x-long,  short
HippO SM MD LG XL XXPEL THI JNT STD SHT LNG XLNG STD SHTLNG XLNG
HippO SM MD LG XL XXPEL THI JNT STD SHT LNG XLNG STD SHTLNG XLNG
HippO SM MD LG XL XXPEL THI JNT STD SHT LNG XLNG STD SHTLNG XLNG
HippO SM MD LG XL XXPEL THI JNT STD SHT LNG XLNG STD SHTLNG XLNG
HippO SM MD LG XL XXPEL THI JNT STD SHT LNG XLNG STD SHTLNG XLNG
QUAN
HIP-JNT-CVR
HIP-254
Hip Joint Protective Cover
Standard Joint Bar (6.5")
Long Joint Bar (8.5")
X-long Joint Bar (10.5")
QUAN SIZE
HIP-PAD- _ _
HIP-PAD-PEL- _ _
Replacement Padding - Full set
HIP-JNT-SHIM
Replacement Padding - Pelvic
Replacement Padding - Thigh
Posterior Pelvic Connector Plate
Shim Kit to Outset Hip Joint 1/4"
HippO SM MD LG XL XXPEL THI JNT STD SHT LNG XLNG STD SHTLNG XLNG
HippO
Pelvic, Thigh, Joint
Small, Medium, Large,
X-large, XX-large, 3X-large
Note: These bars are in the order of frequency of use
for both upper and lower, left being most frequent.
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X